
EVENT
SCHEDULE

NINTH ANNUAL
1:38 WOMEN’S
CONFERENCE

8:00 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

ST. JUDE CHURCH
2801 W 6TH ST., ERIE, PA

SATURDAY,APRIL 20, 2024

Registration and Refreshments

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Dawn Schaaf, Fr. Larry Richards, and Bishop Lawrence Persico

Speaker: Lisa Cotter (first talk)

Examination of Conscience
Fr. Larry Richards

Confessions / Break
Several confessors will be available for the sacrament

Celebration of the Eucharist
The Most Rev. Lawrence T. Persico, presiding

Closing Comments

Speaker: Lisa Cotter (second talk)

Adoration Chapel is open throughout the morning


