## EVENT SCHEDULE



## 1:38 Women



## ST. JUDE CHURCH 2801 W 6TH ST., ERIE, PA SATURDAY, APRIL 20, 2024

8:00 AM	Registration and Refreshments
8:45 AM	Welcome and Opening Remarks Dawn Schaaf, Fr. Larry Richards, and Bishop Lawrence Persico
9:00 AM	Speaker: Lisa Cotter (first talk)
9:45 AM	Examination of Conscience Fr. Larry Richards
10:00 AM	Confessions / Break Several confessors will be available for the sacrament
11:00 AM	Speaker: Lisa Cotter (second talk)
12:00 PM	Celebration of the Eucharist The Most Rev. Lawrence T. Persico, presiding
Closing Comments	

Closing Comments

Adoration Chapel is open throughout the morning